One Web Hosting Services - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server mirror.one.com
Description

country Denmark

Scan Date 30/Mar/2015
Total Dirs 1,171,053
Total Files 6,038,739
Total Data 5.59 TB

Name

/

/debian-cd

/debian

/debian/pool
/debian/pooTl/main
/ceph

/ubuntu

/ubuntu/pooTl

/openbsd
/debian-archive
/ubuntu/pool/universe
/debian-archive/debian
/ubuntu/pool/main
/debian-cd/7.8.0
/debian-archive/debian/pool
/debian-cd/7.7.0
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/debian-archive/debian/pool/main

/debian-cd/7.6.0
/debian-cd/7.5.0
/kernel.org

Total: 3132.46 GB
Average: 261.04 GB
Maximum: 506.46 GB

Minimum: 107.07 GB
From: 2014/04
To: 2015/03
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

508 GB

381 GB

254 GB

127 GB

0 GB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Dirs

1171053
688
30745
25079
24415
1055815
44415
40620
801
32966
32072
19966
7194
148
16418
148
15518
148

148
4317

[ Linux package Files
- Archive Files

- Disk Image Files
[l viscellaneous Files
- Image Files

- Internet Files

[ pocument Files

[l pata Files

| | bevelopment Files
[ rackage Files
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Files

6038739
20432
1095643
1022416
1012494
2942645
604144
581740
305154
798728
385247
642220
186719
4850
568927
4770
558128
4724
4692
182481

Data

5.59 TB
1.21 1B
1.01 1B
0.98 1B
0.95 TB
918.19
789.22
740.95
623.92
447.02
392.52
305.45
300.75
293.34
284.61
278.88
274.28
269.91
267.26
257.53

2.73 TB
1.39 1B
1.27 1B
136.22 GB
27.88 GB
21.75 GB
11.09 GB
6.40 GB
2.73 GB
2.25 GB

GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB

31-mar-2015
Data (%)
100.00 %
21.73 %
18.17 %
17.50 %
16.93 %
16.05 %
13.80 %
12.95 %
10.91 %
7.81 %
6.86 %
5.34 %
5.26 %
5.13 %
4.98 %
4.87 %
4.79 %
4.72 %
4.67 %
4.50 %
48.81 %
24.81 %
22.74 %
2.38 %
0.49 %
0.38 %
0.19 %
0.11 %
0.05 %
0.04 %
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Total:

Average:
Maximum:

Minimum:

From:

To:

Total:

Average:
Maximum:

Minimum:

From:

To:

5566.92 GB
556.69 GB
2537.75 GB
59.74 GB
2006

2015

5550884 ...

555088 Files
3129276 ...

94408 Files

2006

2015
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31-mar-2015
Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

2539 GB

1904 GB

1270 GB

635 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

3129277 Files

2346958 Files

1564639 Files

782319 Files

0 Files !

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space
[ oes Files 2.53 T8 46.28 %
[ 1so Files 1.23 T8 22.56 %
B t6z Files 610.54 GB 10.91 %
Bl 6z Files 424.62 GB 7.59 %
[ xz Files 213.46 GB 3.82 %
[ rev Files 181.42 GB 3.24 %
[ noExT Files 113.64 GB 2.03 %
Bl 822 Files 109.97 GB 1.97 %
[ ] TAR Files 52.80 GB 0.94 %
[ squaskFs Files 36.55 GB 0.65 %
Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

[ oes Files 1.89 M 33.41 %
[ v FiTes 1.02 M 18.09 %
B 7T Files 1.01 M 17.79 %
B Gz Files 371.86 K 6.57 %
[ ez Files 302.24 K 5.34 %
[ PnG Files 301.50 K 5.33 %
[ noEXT Files 247.38 K 4.37 %
[ ox7AA Files 229.20 K 4.05 %
| | bsc Files 191.87 K 3.39 %
[ raTCH Files 93.71 K 1.66 %

-2 -

www. ftpstatus.

com



One Web Hosting Services - FTP Site Statistics

Category

Linux Package Files
Archive Files

Disk Image Files
Miscellaneous Files
Image Files
Internet Files
Document Files

Data Files
Development Files
pPackage Files

File Type

Debian Linux Package File

CD or DVD ISO Image

GZIP Compressed TAR Archive
GZIP Compressed Archive File
LZMA2 Compressed File

Linux Installation Package File
Miscellaneous Files

BZIP Compressed Archive File
TAR Archive File

Squashfs File System File

Image File

HTML Document

Text Document

XZ Compressed TAR Archive
Portable Network Graphic Image
Software Development Patch File
Package File

FlexiSign Document File

File System Image File

Java Script File

Extension

DEB Files

ISO Files

TGZ Files

GZ Files

XZ Files

RPM Files
NOEXT Files
BZ2 Files

TAR Files
SQUASHFS Files
IMG Files

HTML Files
UDEB Files
TEMPLATE Files
TXT Files

TXZ Files

DRPM Files

PNG Files
PATCH Files
PACK Files
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Files

1984002
764950
2067
505597
320521
1040794
1007448
263647
115851
972

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

Files

1944728
1877
302237
371861
62865
39270
505597
27346
202

48

449
1023512
1006242
190
301496
93707
972

99

6

25590

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Files

1890203
1877
302237
371861
62865
31237
247384
27346
202

48

449
1023496
54124
4683
1006242
190
8033
301496
93707
972

-3 -

31-mar-2015

Data Data (%)

2.73 TB 48.79 %
1.39 TB 24.80 %
1.27 TB 22.73 %
136.22 GB 2.38 %
27.88 GB 0.49 %
21.75 GB 0.38 %
11.09 GB 0.19 %
6.40 GB 0.11 %
2.73 GB 0.05 %
2.25 GB 0.04 %
Data Data (%)

2.54 TB 45.54 %
1.23 TB 22.06 %
610.54 GB 10.67 %
424.62 GB 7.42 %
213.46 GB 3.73 %
185.54 GB 3.24 %
136.22 GB 2.38 %
109.97 GB 1.92 %
52.80 GB 0.92 %
36.55 GB 0.64 %
23.38 GB 0.41 %
21.65 GB 0.38 %
8.65 GB 0.15 %
7.53 GB 0.13 %
3.44 GB 0.06 %
2.49 GB 0.04 %
2.25 GB 0.04 %
1.92 GB 0.03 %
1.48 GB 0.03 %
1.33 GB 0.02 %
Data Data (%)

2.53 TB 45.25 %
1.23 TB 22.06 %
610.54 GB 10.67 %
424.62 GB 7.42 %
213.46 GB 3.73 %
181.42 GB 3.17 %
113.64 GB 1.99 %
109.97 GB 1.92 %
52.80 GB 0.92 %
36.55 GB 0.64 %
23.38 GB 0.41 %
21.64 GB 0.38 %
16.49 GB 0.29 %
12.20 GB 0.21 %
8.65 GB 0.15 %
7.53 GB 0.13 %
4.12 GB 0.07 %
3.44 GB 0.06 %
2.49 GB 0.04 %
2.25 GB 0.04 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 1171053 6038739 5.59 TB 100.00 %
/debian-cd 688 20432 1.21 TB 21.73 %
/debian 30745 1095643 1.01 TB 18.17 %
/debian/pool 25079 1022416 0.98 TB 17.50 %
/debian/pool/main 24415 1012494 0.95 TB 16.93 %
/ceph 1055815 2942645 918.19 GB 16.05 %
/ubuntu 44415 604144 789.22 GB 13.80 %
/ubuntu/pool 40620 581740 740.95 GB 12.95 %
/openbsd 801 305154 623.92 GB 10.91 %
/debian-archive 32966 798728 447.02 GB 7.81 %
/ubuntu/pool/universe 32072 385247 392.52 GB 6.86 %
/debian-archive/debian 19966 642220 305.45 GB 5.34 %
/ubuntu/pool/main 7194 186719 300.75 GB 5.26 %
/debian-cd/7.8.0 148 4850 293.34 GB 5.13 %
/debian-archive/debian/pool 16418 568927 284.61 GB 4.98 %
/debian-cd/7.7.0 148 4770 278.88 GB 4.87 %
/debian-archive/debian/pool/main 15518 558128 274.28 GB 4.79 %
/debian-cd/7.6.0 148 4724 269.91 GB 4.72 %
/debian-cd/7.5.0 148 4692 267.26 GB 4.67 %
/kernel.org 4317 182481 257.53 GB 4.50 %
/ceph/debian-testing 79 16567 252.37 GB 4.41 %
/ceph/debian-testing/pool 15 16313 252.36 GB 4.41 %
/ceph/debian-testing/pool/main 14 16312 252.36 GB 4.41 %
/ceph/debian-testing/pool/main/c 2 16244 252.36 GB 4.41 %
/ceph/debian-testing/pool/main/c/ceph 0 15699 251.87 GB 4.40 %
/openbsd/snapshots 36 75065 161.79 GB 2.83 %
/openbsd/snapshots/packages 13 74641 155.38 GB 2.72 %
/kernel.org/v3.x 3 9863 155.28 GB 2.71 %
/openbsd/5.6 36 73598 154.43 GB 2.70 %
/openbsd/5.4 40 77986 153.82 GB 2.69 %
/openbsd/5.5 41 76885 153.06 GB 2.68 %
/openbsd/5.6/packages 13 73113 147.87 GB 2.58 %
/openbsd/5.4/packages 14 77458 147.05 GB 2.57 %
/openbsd/5.5/packages 14 76301 145.51 GB 2.54 %
/ubuntu/pool/main/1 1632 62428 109.58 GB 1.92 %
/freebsd 168 1763 107.63 GB 1.88 %
/freebsd/releases 167 1763 107.63 GB 1.88 %
/ceph/debian-dumpling-rc3 62 8684 97.05 GB 1.70 %
/ceph/debian-dumpling-rc3/pool 10 8478 97.04 GB 1.70 %
/ceph/debian-dumpling-rc3/pool/main 9 8478 97.04 GB 1.70 %
/ceph/debian-dumpling-rc3/pool/main/c 2 8454 97.04 GB 1.70 %
/ceph/debian-dumpling-rc3/pool/main/c/ceph 0 8452 97.04 GB 1.70 %
/debian/pool/main/g 1429 88226 89.92 GB 1.57 %
/debian/pool/main/q 223 21862 77.63 GB 1.36 %
/ceph/debian-firefly 64 3748 67.92 GB 1.19 %
/ceph/debian-firefly/pool 18 3573 67.92 GB 1.19 %
/ceph/debian-firefly/pool/main 17 3573 67.92 GB 1.19 %
/ceph/debian-firefly/pool/main/c 3 3528 67.91 GB 1.19 %
/ceph/debian-dumpling 71 4747 67.88 GB 1.19 %
/ceph/debian-dumpling/pool 18 4548 67.88 GB 1.19 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size
/bigfile 20/3un/2014 100.00 GB
/centos/7.0.1406/1is0s/x86_64/Cent0S-7.0-1406-x86_64-Everything.iso 04/3ul1/2014 6.58 GB
/debian-cd/7.8.0/amd64/iso-dvd/debian-7.8.0-amd64-DVD-2.1is0 10/3an/2015 4.38 GB
/debian-cd/7.8.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-7.8.0-source-DVD-6.1is0 10/3an/2015 4.38 GB
/debian-cd/7.7.0/armel/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-armel-DVD-1.1iso 18/0ct/2014 4.38 GB
/debian-cd/7.7.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-source-DVD-5.1is0 18/0ct/2014 4.38 GB
/debian-cd/7.7.0/s390/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-s390-DvD-1.1is0 18/0ct/2014 4.38 GB
/debian-cd/7.5.0/sparc/iso-dvd/debian-7.5.0-sparc-DvD-1.1is0 26/Apr/2014 4.38 GB
/debian-cd/7.6.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-7.6.0-source-DVD-4.1is0 12/3ul1/2014 4.38 GB
/debian-cd/7.6.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-7.6.0-source-DvD-1.1is0 12/3ul1/2014 4.38 GB
/debian-cd/7.8.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-7.8.0-source-DVvD-4.1iso 10/3an/2015 4.38 GB
/debian-cd/7.6.0/armel/iso-dvd/debian-7.6.0-armel-DVD-1.1is0 12/3ul1/2014 4.38 GB
/debian-cd/7.5.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-7.5.0-source-DvD-1.1is0 26/Apr/2014 4.38 GB
/debian-cd/7.5.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-7.5.0-source-DVD-6.17s0 26/Apr/2014 4.38 GB
/debian-cd/7.7.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-source-DVD-4.1is0 18/0ct/2014 4.38 GB
/debian-cd/7.6.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-7.6.0-source-DVvD-6.1is0 12/3ul1/2014 4.38 GB
/debian-cd/7.7.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-source-DVD-6.17s0 18/0ct/2014 4.38 GB
/debian-cd/7.5.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-7.5.0-source-DVD-2.1is0 26/Apr/2014 4.38 GB
/debian-cd/7.6.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-7.6.0-source-DVD-5.1is0 12/3ul1/2014 4.38 GB
/debian-cd/7.7.0/kfreebsd-i1386/iso-d...debian-7.7.0-kfreebsd-i386-DvD-1.17s0 18/0ct/2014 4.38 GB
/debian-cd/7.5.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-7.5.0-source-DVD-4.1is0 26/Apr/2014 4.38 GB
/debian-cd/7.8.0/s390x/iso-dvd/debian-7.8.0-s390x-DVD-1.1is0 10/3an/2015 4.38 GB
/debian-cd/7.6.0/mipsel/iso-dvd/debian-7.6.0-mipsel-DvD-1.1is0 12/3u1/2014 4.38 GB
/debian-cd/7.7.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-source-DVD-3.1is0 18/0ct/2014 4.38 GB
/debian-cd/7.5.0/i386/iso-dvd/debian-7.5.0-1386-DVD-2.1is0 26/Apr/2014 4.38 GB
/debian-cd/7.6.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-7.6.0-source-DVD-2.1is0 12/3u1/2014 4.38 GB
/debian-cd/7.8.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-7.8.0-source-DVvD-1.1is0 10/3an/2015 4.38 GB
/debian-cd/7.8.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-7.8.0-source-DVD-5.1is0 10/3an/2015 4.38 GB
/debian-cd/7.7.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-source-DVD-7.1is0o 18/0ct/2014 4.38 GB
/debian-cd/7.5.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-7.5.0-source-DVD-3.1is0 26/Apr/2014 4.38 GB
/debian-cd/7.7.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-source-DvD-1.1is0 18/0ct/2014 4.38 GB
/debian-cd/7.8.0/amd64/iso-dvd/debian-7.8.0-amd64-DVD-3.1iso 10/3an/2015 4.38 GB
/debian-cd/7.5.0/mipsel/iso-dvd/debian-7.5.0-mipsel-DvD-1.1is0 26/Apr/2014 4.38 GB
/debian-cd/7.8.0/kfreebsd-i1386/iso-d...debian-7.8.0-kfreebsd-i386-DVD-1.1s0 10/3an/2015 4.38 GB
/debian-cd/7.8.0/mips/iso-dvd/debian-7.8.0-mips-DvD-1.1is0 10/3an/2015 4.38 GB
/debian-cd/7.6.0/s390/iso-dvd/debian-7.6.0-s390-DVD-1.1is0 12/3ul1/2014 4.38 GB
/debian-cd/7.5.0/s390/iso-dvd/debian-7.5.0-s390-DVvD-1.1is0 26/Apr/2014 4.38 GB
/debian-cd/7.6.0/kfreebsd-i1386/iso-d...debian-7.6.0-kfreebsd-i386-DvD-1.17s0 12/3u1/2014 4.38 GB
/debian-cd/7.5.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-7.5.0-source-DVD-5.1is0 26/Apr/2014 4.38 GB
/debian-cd/7.5.0/s390x/iso-dvd/debian-7.5.0-s390x-DVD-1.1is0 26/Apr/2014 4.38 GB
/debian-cd/7.5.0/mips/iso-dvd/debian-7.5.0-mips-DvD-1.1is0 26/Apr/2014 4.38 GB
/debian-cd/7.6.0/i386/iso-dvd/debian-7.6.0-1386-DVD-2.1is0 12/3ul1/2014 4.38 GB
/debian-cd/7.7.0/mips/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-mips-DVD-1.1is0 18/0ct/2014 4.38 GB
/debian-cd/7.8.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-7.8.0-source-DVD-3.1iso0 10/3an/2015 4.38 GB
/debian-cd/7.5.0/kfreebsd-i1386/iso-d...debian-7.5.0-kfreebsd-i386-DvD-1.1is0 26/Apr/2014 4.38 GB
/debian-cd/7.7.0/amd64/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-amd64-DVD-2.1is0 18/0ct/2014 4.38 GB
/debian-cd/7.6.0/mips/iso-dvd/debian-7.6.0-mips-DvD-1.1is0 12/3u1/2014 4.38 GB
/debian-cd/7.8.0/i386/iso-dvd/debian-7.8.0-1386-DVD-2.1is0 10/3an/2015 4.38 GB
/debian-cd/7.6.0/kfreebsd-amd64/iso-...ebian-7.6.0-kfreebsd-amd64-DvD-1.1so 12/3ul1/2014 4.38 GB
/debian-cd/7.7.0/kfreebsd-amd64/iso-...ebian-7.7.0-kfreebsd-amd64-DvD-1.17s0 18/0ct/2014 4.38 GB
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